
ATILIM ÜNİVERSİTESİ 
SAĞLIK BİLİMLERİ FAKÜLTESİ 

ÇOCUK GELİŞİMİ BÖLÜMÜ 
2025-2026 GÜZ OFİS SAATLERİ 

Doç. Dr. D. Melek ER 
GÜN/SAAT PAZARTESİ SALI ÇARŞAMBA PERŞEMBE CUMA 
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10.30-11.30    

11.30-12.20     

12.30-13.30 CHL 407 
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13.30-14.30  
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14.30-15.30 
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15.30-16.30  

16.30-17.30    

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 


